
            
          
          
          

                                 

  

 
        

          
          

  
             

             
                 
          
          

            
          
                   
          
          
          

          
          
           

                  

                   

                  

                   

                  

                   

                  

                   
         

          

                   

                   

                   
          

 
 
          

          

______________ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Answer all questions completely for full credit… NAME: 

DATE: 

Career Article    NAME ___________ 
Website Address: 

Article 
Title Date 

CAREER in the News: Job duties: 

State four facts found about the Career or in the article 

What did you learn ? 

Do you think you would be interested in this career? Why? What skills do you have that 



         
          

                   

                   

                   
          
          
          
          
          
          

 

would help you to do this job. 


